CHIP
FERRITE BEADS ARRAY
Free Datasheet http://www.0PDF.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice34
CHIP FERRITE BEADS ARRAY
1. Available in wide range of impedance values.
2. Excellent EMI Suppression characteristics for various types of noise.
3. 4 Lines achieved with a single chip, very usefully adopted in high-density circuit design.

Features
Applications
Ordering Information
Shape and Dimensions
Free Datasheet http://www.0PDF.com
All specifications are subject to change without notice 35
CHIP FERRITE BEADS ARRAY
HB-4T3216 -600 60 45 200
HB-4T3216 -121 120 90 200
HB-4T3216 -201 200 150 150
HB-4T3216 -241 240 180 150
HB-4T3216 -301 300 225 150
HB-4T3216 -471 470 353 100
HB-4T3216 -601 600 450 100
HB-4T3216 -102 1000 750 50
HB-4M3216 -300 30 22 200
HB-4M3216 -600 60 45 200
HB-4M3216 -800 80 60 150
HB-4M3216 -121 120 90 100
HB-4M3216 -201 200 150 100
HB-4M3216 -241 240 180 100
HB-4M3216 -301 300 225 100
HB-4M3216 -471 470 353 100
HB-4M3216 -601 600 450 100
HB-4M3216 -102 1000 750 100
HB-4S3216 -500 50 37 200
HB-4S3216 -800 80 60 200
HB-4S3216 -121 120 90 200
HB-4S3216 -201 200 150 200
HB-4S3216 -241 240 180 200
HB-4S3216 -301 300 225 200
Part No.
|Z| at 100 ( )
typ. min.
DC Resistance
( m ) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
Test equipment : HP4291 + HP16192A (Agilent)
3216 Series
HB-4T2010 -100 10 7.5 200
HB-4T2010 -400 40 30 200
HB-4T2010 -600 60 45 200
HB-4T2010 -800 80 60 200
HB-4T2010 -121 120 90 150
HB-4T2010 -201 200 150 100
HB-4T2010 -301 300 225 50
HB-4T2010 -102 1000 700 50
HB-4M2010 -100 10 7.5 200
HB-4M2010 -400 40 30 200
HB-4M2010 -600 60 45 200
HB-4M2010 -800 80 60 200
HB-4M2010 -121 120 90 150
HB-4M2010 -201 200 150 100
HB-4M2010 -301 300 225 50
HB-4S2010 -100 10 7.5 200
HB-4S2010 -300 30 23 200
HB-4S2010 -600 60 45 150
HB-4S2010 -101 100 75 150
Part No.